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DR. A.P.J. ABDUL KALAM UNIVERSITY, INDORE 
COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES 

DATE 

25/04/2024 
26/04/2024 

GRAM ARANDIA, INDORE DEWAs BYPASS, INDORE (M.P) 452010 

27/04/2024 

Department of Education 
(B.Ed.) 

Forth Semester Sessional Exam 

TIME 
10:00 to 11:00 
10:00 to 11:00 
12:00 To 01:00 

10:00 to 11:00 

TIME TABLE 

(CC7) 
(ICT1) 
(ICT3 E.) 

(ICT2) 

SUBJECT WITH CODE 
Gender School & Society 
Educational Technology& ICT 

Environmental Education 

Sessional Exam will be taken offline mode 

" Student must have to carry proper uniform 

Creating an Inclusive School 

All Students should submit their Semester fees before appearing in Sessional Exam otherwise Sessional Exam will not be considered. 
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